

ladies Sussex 1m 22/04/2005

Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

04 JO Girls 09U 1M 3 vol 2 opt

1 116.20 Philippa Warrington (UNA) Diver# 1										
1	<u>103B</u>	1.7	5	5	5	4½	5		25.50	25.50
2	<u>201C</u>	1.5	4½	4	4½	4½	4½		20.25	45.75
3	<u>301C</u>	1.6	5	5	5	4½	4½		23.20	68.95
4	401B	1.5	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½		20.25	89.20
5	5211A	1.8	5	5	5½	5	5		27.00	116.20
2 116.00 Yaiza Schmohe (UNA) Diver# 2										
1	101C	1.2	5½	5½	5½	5	6		19.80	19.80
2	103C	1.6	5½	6	6	6	5		28.00	47.80
3	5111A	1.8	4½	4	4½	5½	5½		26.10	73.90
4	201C	1.5	5	4½	5	5	5		22.50	96.40
5	401C	1.4	5	4½	4½	5	4½		19.60	116.00
3 104.55 Megan M Warrington (UNA) Diver# 3										
1	101C	1.2	5½	6	6	5½	6		21.00	21.00
2	201C	1.5	5½	5	5	5½	5		23.25	44.25
3	202C	1.5	4½	5	5	5	5		22.50	66.75
4	401C	1.4	4½	4	5	4½	4½		18.90	85.65
5	5111A	1.8	3½	3½	3	3½	4		18.90	104.55